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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4580
ANSWERED ON:23.12.2005
REQUEST FROM ANDHRA PRADESH
Badiga Shri Ramakrishna

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the State Government of Andhra Pradesh has requested the Union Government to extend guarantees to raise debt finance, annuity payment, irrigation bonds and commercial bonds;

(b) if so, the reaction of the Government thereto; and

(c) the measures being taken to improve financial position of the State and extend financial help to complete the pending projects in the State?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI S.S. PALANIMANICKAM)

(a): No, Sir.

(b)&(c): Does not arise.
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